
34.1 L

TOP LEVEL AMATEUR = 11 TO FINALS    INTERMEDIATE AMT = 12 TO FINALS    LIMITED 4 PLACES PAID IN GO ROUND AND AWARDS

56 I,IS AMETALLIC REDHEAD JANICE LITTLE JANICE LITTLE

WORKING ORDER 57 - 99 ON REVERSE SIDE

54 A DOUBLE ENTENDREY LORI B GALE ROBERT A GALE

55 L,LG A REBEL N PARIS BEVERLY MOORE BEVERLY MOORE

52 A,AS I SPOKE TOO SUEN JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

53 I SNEAKY PEETE CATHERINE T WUNDER CATHERINE T WUNDER

50 I SNAKE PLISSKEN TERRY RIDDLE INC BLAKE PERRY

51 A MAREN MORRIS COWAN RANCH, INC. MAKAYLA COWAN

48 A,AG MCKENZIE REBEL TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

49 L CARLY PEARCE COURTNEY HURT COURTNEY HURT

46 I STYLAREY TOM WATSON TOM WATSON

47 I,IG,IS DUALSNAP TALKER ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

44 I DMAC RAVEN ALYSSA TURNER ALYSSA TURNER

45 A,AS TOO HOT TO HANDEL RONNIE J HARRISON RONNIE J HARRISON

42 I SMOOTH REYZIN CASH BARBARA HIMSEL BARBARA HIMSEL

Set 4

43 A SHEZ CHOOSY MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

40 I SANTORI SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

41 L,LG CATTEN AROUND ANGIE HIGHLAND ANGIE HIGHLAND

38 I SHEZ HOTT TRENT BAILEY TRENT BAILEY

39 I,IS REYZIN MEMORIES TOM WATSON TOM WATSON

36 I HOW FOREVER FEELZ TOMMY J FARRELL TOMMY J FARRELL

37 A,AS AMETALLIC REDHEAD JANICE LITTLE JANICE LITTLE

34 A,AG SDP BAD HOMBRE JAMES LEE GANDY JAMES LEE GANDY

35 A,AS KATIES LIL BOON VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON

TEQUILA SHEELA CASS & CHELSEA TATUM PENNY WILSON

32 L FETTISHH AUSTIN HUETT AUSTIN HUETT

33 I,IS TOO MUCH TOO SUEN TOM WATSON TOM WATSON

28 I RJ SMOKIN SANNMAN KANDACE D STONE KANDACE D STONE

31 I,IS GAR ARIEL MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

Set 3

29 I MISS MARY RAE SUSAN HANSELMAN SUSAN HANSELMAN

30 I SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

26 I,IS SPICED PURRFECTION CHRIS MARTIN CHRIS MARTIN

27 A,AS SWISS MADE BRIDGET TRENARY BRIDGET TRENARY

24 I,IS A HOMETOWN GIRL LLOYD WOLF LLOYD WOLF

25 I,IS I SPOKE TOO SUEN JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

22 A ONE LAST CD ROBERT BAHM ZACHARY BAHM

23 A,I REYSANN MARIA JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND

20 A ROYAL SWEET PEPTO WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

21 I TALKIN LIZZO STYLE STACIE VANOVER STACIE VANOVER

18 A,AS QUITE THE VAQUERA TERI LYNNE RUTHERFORD MIKE G RUTHERFORD JR

19 I LEGENDARY REYN JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

16 I SR DUAL KITTY RUSTEN SMITH RUSTEN SMITH

17 A DMAC RAVEN ALYSSA TURNER ALYSSA TURNER

14 A,AS,I,IS BOWMANS GUN BRENDA ARMSTRONG MIKE ARMSTRONG

Set 2

15 I,IS METALLIC LOCKET DAVE SHEEN STEPHANIE L SHEEN

12 A,AG SHAYMLESS LIES LORI B GALE ROBERT A GALE

13 A SMOOTH REYZIN CASH BARBARA HIMSEL BARBARA HIMSEL

10 I CANDID REBEL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

11 A AWESOMES KITTY MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

8 L DIRTY DANCINN DAVID RUSSELL DAVID RUSSELL

9 A MIMIC SMOOTH EDDIE YOUNG JACKIE DAVISON

6 I KAT CALLS SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

7 I SMOOTH AS ANDY DAVE WALLACE SHELLIE WALLACE

4 I,IS SPIRITUAL GANGSTER JOHN P LAVELLE LORA LAVELLE

5 L,LS GAR ARIEL MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

2 I,IG,IS GAR IRON MAN MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

3 A RJ SMOKIN SANNMAN KANDACE D STONE KANDACE D STONE

4 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL 

LEVELS)
The Non Pro + Open: 06/17/22

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

1 I KITTLES AARON ROSE RUSSELL AARON ROSE RUSSELL



Subclass Key : A: Amateur • I: Intermediate • L: Limited • AG: AMT GELDING • AS: AMT SENIOR • IG: INT GELDING • IS: INT SENIOR • LG:

LTD GELDING • LS: LTD SENIOR

98 L,LS SPIRITUAL GANGSTER JOHN P LAVELLE LORA LAVELLE

99 A HOW FOREVER FEELZ TOMMY J FARRELL TOMMY J FARRELL

97 A,AG,AS DUALSNAP TALKER ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

95 A,AG,AS TS TALKIN N STYLE ROBERT MEYER ROBERT MEYER

96 A SNEAKY PEETE CATHERINE T WUNDER CATHERINE T WUNDER

93 I,IG,IS HOT METALLIC PISTOL KATE ROBINSON KATE ROBINSON

94 L,LG,LS GAR IRON MAN MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

91 I,IG,IS FORTY ONE JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

92 A ROAN WHITE AND BALOO MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

89 A,AS SMOKIN DENIM JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

90 A SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

87 A,I DESIRES SUM PRADA HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MIKE ROBERTS

88 L ROYAL ZIGGY CAT CARL HANNA TODD HANNA

Set 7

85 A SNAKE PLISSKEN TERRY RIDDLE INC BLAKE PERRY

86 I DIRTY DANCINN DAVID RUSSELL DAVID RUSSELL

83 I SHEZA BAD MAMA JAMA MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE

84 I,L ROYAL SWEET PEPTO WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

81 I SANNMANNS BONITO 18 CARL HANNA CARL HANNA

82 A,AG,AS FORTY ONE JOHN P LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE

79 A CANDID REBEL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

80 A SMOOTH AS ANDY DAVE WALLACE SHELLIE WALLACE

77 I BAYYWATCH DAVID TAUREL DAVID TAUREL

78 A LEGENDARY REYN JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

75 L SHEZ HOTT TRENT BAILEY TRENT BAILEY

76 I SHEZ CHOOSY MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

73 L,LG TRU GRIT KATE ROBINSON RONNIE WAYNE ROBINSON JR

74 A BROWN EYES BLU GALE FORCE QUARTER 

HORSES

ROBERT A GALE

Set 6

71 I ONE LAST CD ROBERT BAHM ZACHARY BAHM

72 A,AG,AS LESS TALK GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON

69 I,IS TOO HOT TO HANDEL RONNIE J HARRISON RONNIE J HARRISON

70 A SHEZA BAD MAMA JAMA MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE

67 I TS TALKIN N STYLE ROBERT MEYER ROBERT MEYER

68 A HOTT N LOW JACOB TAUREL JACOB TAUREL

65 A,AS SPICED PURRFECTION CHRIS MARTIN CHRIS MARTIN

66 I CARLY PEARCE COURTNEY HURT COURTNEY HURT

64 A,AS METALLIC LOCKET DAVE SHEEN STEPHANIE L SHEEN

62 A TALKIN LIZZO STYLE STACIE VANOVER STACIE VANOVER

63 I BAROQUENSTYLISH JLM LAND AND LIVESTOCK JACOB A MENDENHALL

60 A BAYYWATCH DAVID TAUREL DAVID TAUREL

61 A SANTORI SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

58 A,AG QUACKMAN TOM KAUFMANN MICHELLE KAUFMANN

59 I,IG,IS LESS TALK GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON

Set 5

57 A SR DUAL KITTY RUSTEN SMITH RUSTEN SMITH


